NFL - Game Time: 12/30/2012 16:25 EST

Kansas City Chiefs
Denver Broncos

Scoring Summary

First Quarter

Broncos

Drive: 8 Plays, 69 Yards, 3:06
Second Quarter

Chiefs

Drive: 4 Plays, 7 Yards, 1:16
Broncos

Drive: 9 Plays, 76 Yards, 4:00
Broncos

Drive: 8 Plays, 59 Yards, 1:27
Third Quarter

Broncos

Drive: 11 Plays, 80 Yards, 5:50
Broncos

Drive: 9 Plays, 74 Yards, 5:36
Fourth Quarter

Broncos

Drive: 11 Plays, 43 Yards, 6:10
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Kansas City Chiefs Player Statistics

Passing
B. Quinn

Rushing
J. Charles
S. Draughn
C. Gray
P. Hillis
B. Quinn

Receiving

T. Moeaki

J. Charles
D. Wylie

D. McCluster
J. Baldwin

J. Newsome
S. Draughn

Kicking
R. Succop

Defense

J. Houston
J. Arenas
E. Berry

R. Pitoitua
D. Johnson
K. Lewis

S. Smith
T. Hartman
J. Brown
D. Poe

B. Flowers
B. Siler

T. Hali

A. Toribio
P. DiMarco
C. Greenwood
J. Powe

Punt Returns
D. Wylie

Kick Returns
D. Wylie

Punting
D. Colquitt

Cmp
7

Carries
14
5
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Punts
8

Den
9:56
7
Den
14:53
7
5:32
14
0:10
21
Den
9:10
28
14
35
Den
89
38

Att
16

Yds
53
23
9

4

4

Yds
21
14
1

Lo oo,

Made
23

Asst
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Yds
1

Yds
69

Blocks
0

3 4 Final
0 0 3
14 3 38

Knowshon Moreno 3 yd run (Matt Prater kick)

Ryan Succop 23 yd FG
Eric Decker 11 yd pass from Peyton Manning (Matt Prater kick)

Eric Decker 16 yd pass from Peyton Manning (Matt Prater kick)

Demaryius Thomas 13 yd pass from Peyton Manning (Matt Prater kick)

Lance Ball 1 yd run (Matt Prater kick)

Matt Prater 42 yd FG

Denver Broncos Player Statistics

Yds TDs Int Passing Cmp

49 0 0 P. Manning 23
B. Osweiler 2

TDs

0 Rushing Carries

0 L. Ball 15

0 J. Hester 7

0 K. Moreno 15

0 R. Hillman 3
B. Osweiler 3

TDs

0 Receiving Rec

0 D. Thomas 7

0 E. Decker 7

0 B. Stokley 3

0 V. Green 2

0 J. Dreessen 2

0 J. Tamme 1
K. Moreno 1

XP J. Hester 1

/ M. Willis 1
A. Caldwell 0

Sack-Yds PD

0-0 0 Kicking FG

0-0 0 M. Prater n

0-0 0

0-0 0 Fumbles Number

0-0 2 Ronnie Hillman 1

0-0 0

0-0 0 Defense TK

0-0 0 R. Moore 8

0-0 0 K. Vickerson 5

0-0 0 W. Woodyard 3

0-0 2 C. Bailey 3

0-0 0 V. Miller 2

0-0 0 M. Adams 2

0-0 0 D. Wolfe 2

0-0 0 K. Brooking 2

0-0 0 S. Johnson 0

0-0 0 C. Harris 2
R. Ayers 1
E. Dumervil 1
J. Dreessen 0
D. Wiliams 1
V. Green 0
M. Unrein 1
A. Caldwell 0

Yds Avg in20 J. Bannan 0

373 466 3 M. Jackson 0
T. Carter 0
Punt Returns Ret
J. Leonhard 2
Punting Punts

B. Colquitt 3
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Yds
66
55
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Yds
122
76
49
19
15
13
10
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42
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Yds
7

Blocks
0

Yds
304
12
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Sack-Yds

1-3
0-0
0-0
0-0
1-7
0-0
1-5
1-8
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

Yds
134

Team Stats

First Downs
Rushing
Passing
Penalty
3rd Down Efficiency
4th Down Efficiency
Red-Zone Efficiency
Goal-To-Go Efficiency
Total Net Yards
Total Plays
Yards/Play
Net Rushing Yards
Rushes
Yards/Carry
Rushing TDs
Net Passing Yards
Comp-Att-Int
Yards/Attempt
Passing TDs
Sack-Yds
Return Yards
Punt Returns-Yards
Punt Return TDs
TDs Int Kick Returns-Yards
3 0 Kick Return TDs
0 0 Int Returns-Yards
Int Return TDs
Punts Average
Penalties - Yards
Fumbles Lost
Own-Recover-Yards
Own-Recover TDs
Opp-Recover-Yards
Opp-Recover TDs
Field Goals
Extra Points
Two Point Conversions
Safeties
Time of Posession

PD

T oococo00cO0c0cO0O0 0000 o

Avg in20
447 1

Kansas City Chiefs
8
6
2
0
4-14,29 %
0-0,-%
0-2,0%
0-0,-%
19
48
25
93
28
33
0
26
7-16-0
13
0
4-23
80
1-11
0
3-69
0
0-0
0
8-46.6
5-32
0-0
0-0

1-64
1-2,50 %
0-0,-%
0-0,-%

22:30

Denver Broncos
32
12
19
1
712,58 %
0-0,-%
5-5, 100 %
2-2,100 %
488
76
6.4
172
43
4.0
2
316
25-33-0
9.6

1-1,100 %
5-5, 100 %
0-0,-%
0
37:30



